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Men / J7 / Junior 17
Session: 1M

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 1 14 2 7 2 2 1 

Dante Reive76
Army

4.800 3.700 4.2004.4003.2004.800Diff:1 
8.9008.900 7.900 9.000 9.3008.750Exec:
0.3380.338 0.000 0.338 0.0000.100Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
78.96413.000 13.43813.738 13.65011.10014.038Final:

Place: 2 16 3 11 19 1 2 

Nathan Roman78
Agility

4.800 4.900 4.7004.4004.5005.100Diff:2 
7.9508.000 6.350 8.950 6.5008.800Exec:
1.1020.763 0.000 0.338 0.6110.100Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
77.56412.011 13.75213.688 13.40010.85013.863Final:

Place: 13 6 7 2 4 9 3 

Ty Roderiques86
GymTek

5.200 3.700 3.6004.0003.8004.500Diff:3 
8.6508.150 8.200 8.750 9.1508.750Exec:
0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.505Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
76.95512.850 12.25012.750 14.45512.00012.650Final:

Place: 3 20 1 4 13 5 4 

Nartey Brady52
Eagle Ridge

4.800 4.100 3.8004.9003.8004.900Diff:4 
8.6508.400 5.750 7.950 8.5509.350Exec:
0.0000.469 0.000 1.102 0.0000.100Bonus:

__.___-0.100 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
76.52112.650 12.45013.952 14.2509.55013.669Final:

Place: 12 9 5 8 3 3 5 

Justin Park74
Agility

4.800 4.400 4.4004.5003.4004.500Diff:5 
7.7008.250 8.150 8.050 8.6008.650Exec:
0.6110.000 0.000 0.469 0.0000.100Bonus:

__.___-0.100 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
76.48013.000 12.71113.019 13.55011.55012.650Final:

Place: 5 18 8 3 1 17 6 

Nathan Underhill84
Salto

5.200 4.200 3.2004.4003.1004.800Diff:6 
8.3508.100 7.400 8.000 9.1508.700Exec:
0.0000.338 0.000 0.338 0.0000.505Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
75.78113.350 11.55012.738 14.40510.50013.238Final:

Place: 9 5 17 6 6 13 7 

Ethan Cox85
5280 Gym

4.800 4.000 3.7004.1005.3004.800Diff:7 
8.2507.800 5.650 7.850 8.8508.850Exec:
0.0000.338 1.102 0.000 0.0000.100Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
75.49012.850 11.95011.950 13.75012.05212.938Final:

Place: 10= 7 10 10 18 4 8 

Divier Ramos75
Interstate

4.400 3.600 3.5004.0004.0004.200Diff:8 
9.1008.500 7.900 8.650 8.6009.000Exec:
0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
75.45012.200 12.60012.650 13.40011.90012.700Final:
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Men / J7 / Junior 17
Session: 1M

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 6 17 12 5 17 7 9 

Luke Drummond55
Texas Dreams

4.800 3.600 3.3004.0003.6004.600Diff:9 
9.0508.550 7.050 8.300 8.8009.150Exec:
0.0000.104 0.000 0.000 0.0000.100Bonus:

__.___-0.100 __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
74.90412.400 12.35012.300 14.05010.65013.154Final:

Place: 18= 3 9 16 15 15 10 

Oleksandr Shybitov87
Lakeshore

4.400 4.200 3.7004.0004.2004.300Diff:10 
8.2007.800 8.300 8.700 8.3008.650Exec:
0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
74.65012.500 11.90012.700 12.95012.50012.100Final:

Place: 8 10 4 17 8 19 11 

Jesse Hanny60
Cypress Academy

4.000 4.600 4.3004.1004.3004.500Diff:11 
6.4008.500 7.250 9.100 8.0008.900Exec:
0.4690.000 0.000 0.000 0.2170.000Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
74.63612.817 11.16913.200 12.90011.55013.000Final:

Place: 21 1 6 19 14 12 12 

Owen Cendana53
Texas Dreams

4.400 3.700 3.6004.0004.7004.400Diff:12 
8.4007.350 7.750 8.800 8.9008.450Exec:
0.0000.000 0.217 0.000 0.0000.000Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
74.56712.600 12.00012.800 12.75012.66711.750Final:

Place: 4 8 11 14= 21 8 13 

Gage Kalley64
Roswell

4.400 3.700 3.9004.1003.1004.700Diff:13 
8.4008.350 8.700 8.450 7.2008.950Exec:
0.0000.217 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
74.16710.900 12.30012.550 13.35011.80013.267Final:

Place: 18= 15 15 1 11 16 14 

Chase Pappas73
Harpeth

5.200 3.400 3.2003.6003.3004.300Diff:14 
8.6507.800 7.600 8.350 9.2508.800Exec:
0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.505Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
73.95512.650 11.85011.950 14.50510.90012.100Final:

Place: 10= 4 18 20 7 11 15 

Zac Myers71
EVO Gym

4.000 4.100 3.4003.3004.2004.200Diff:15 
8.6008.500 8.250 7.750 8.7508.800Exec:
0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.300ND:
73.55012.850 12.00011.050 12.50012.45012.700Final:

Place: 17 13 16 18 9 6 16 

Nicholas Kosarikov68
Cypress Academy

4.000 4.300 4.0004.0004.1004.400Diff:16 
8.2507.800 7.150 7.950 8.5008.800Exec:
0.1040.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
73.35412.800 12.35411.950 12.80011.25012.200Final:
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Men / J7 / Junior 17
Session: 1M

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Place: 7 2 21 21 5 10 17 

Wyatt Reynolds77
Gym Olympica

4.000 3.900 3.5002.9004.5004.100Diff:17 
8.6508.950 8.100 6.950 8.9508.450Exec:
0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
72.65012.850 12.1509.550 12.45012.60013.050Final:

Place: 20 19 13 14= 16 14 18 

Grant Bowers51
Hayden's

4.400 4.300 4.1004.2003.9004.500Diff:18 
7.6007.450 6.150 7.900 8.1508.950Exec:
0.2170.000 0.000 0.104 0.0000.000Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
71.92112.450 11.91712.204 13.35010.05011.950Final:

Place: 15 12 14 13 12 21 19 

Joseph Hale59
Crenshaws

5.200 3.800 3.4004.2004.6004.600Diff:19 
6.8007.650 6.550 7.750 8.8507.650Exec:
0.0000.104 0.104 0.104 0.0000.505Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __._____.___ND:
71.86712.650 10.20012.054 13.35511.25412.354Final:

Place: 14 11 19 9 20 18 20 

Isaac Koo67
Lone Star

4.800 4.400 3.9003.9004.7004.800Diff:20 
7.3507.400 6.500 6.850 7.3008.650Exec:
0.0000.338 0.217 0.000 0.0000.100Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ __.___-0.100ND:
71.10511.700 11.25010.750 13.45011.41712.538Final:

Place: 16 21 20 12 10 20 21 

Dylan Kramer69
Centre Elite

4.800 3.800 3.6003.4003.2004.100Diff:21 
6.8508.550 6.150 7.550 8.9508.500Exec:
0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.100Bonus:

__.___-0.300 __.___ -0.300 __._____.___ND:
68.95012.750 10.45010.650 13.4009.35012.350Final:

Place: 22 22 22 22 22 22 22 

Danila Leykin93
EVO Gym

0.000 1.500 0.0000.0000.0000.000Diff:22 
0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 8.5000.000Exec:
0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.0000.000Bonus:

__._____.___ __.___ __.___ -5.000__.___ND:
5.0005.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.0000.000Final:
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